Beaver’s new range of Heavy Duty Snatch Blocks
offer the best in innovation, safety, reliability and
performance with applications for construction
mining, offshore exploration and the building
industry.
FEATURES
 � Solid all-steel construction.
 � Easy opening mechanism ensures a fast change of

Snatch Blocks
Technical Data
Beaver
Code
W.L.L.
Tonnes
Wire Rope
Dia.
mm
Sheave Dia.
mm
F
Dimensions - mm Grade ‘S’ Safety
Bow Shackle
to AS2741:2002A B C D E
557210S 4 12-14 210 367 220 68 32 32 22 x 25 mm
557275S 8 16-20 275 518 285 94 40 48 25 x 29 mm
557395S 12 22-26 395 685 410 120 52 64 35 x 38 mm
557420S 15 26-28 420 730 435 120 55 64 38 x 41 mm
557480S 22 28-32 480 867 500 155 68 70 44 x 51 mm
557675S 30 45 675 1146 700 174 82 90 51 x 57 mm
557750S 50 48-52 750 1435 780 235 100 105 63 x 70 mm
Beaver
Code
Part
No.